Marque/modele
Type de pompe
Hauteur
Longueur
Largeur

Poids brut
Connections
Pression maximale
Puissance moteur
Tension
Matériaux

Température
Manutention

Albin Pump ALH80
Pompe péristaltique
1450 mm

1600 mm

1400 mm

987 kg

brides DN80 PN16
15 bar

Max: 11 kW

380V

Fonte

Acier inoxydable
-20°C a 40°C
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Acces Libre

Fiche technique

Acces réservé
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https://materiel.ctpenvironnement-group.com/download/338/?tmstv=1770179674

